Casual Friday "You vs. Par" 11.10.23

Casual Friday 11.10.23
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Sylvester, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

Mickle, Steve

Disque, Eric
Bandon Crossings GC

Sexton, Rodney
Bandon Crossings GC

Evans, Rick
Bandon Crossings GC

Kimes, David
Bandon Crossings GC

Harless, Greg
Sheep Ranch

Palone, Carl
Bandon Crossings GC

Ohanesian, John
Bandon Crossings GC

Miles, John
Bandon Crossings GC

Cox, Bobby
Bandon Crossings GC

Everest, Wayne
Bandon Crossings GC

Ford, Craig
Bandon Crossings GC

Brinkman, Keith
Bandon Crossings GC

Brown, Mark
Bandon Crossings GC

Croissant, Jeff
Bandon Crossings GC

Blasius, Stu
Bandon Crossings GC

Gibson, Brian

Golf Club @ Bandon Dunes

McCullough, Mitch
Bandon Crossings GC

Wakeman, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

Round 1 Leaderboard

T

$21.00
$17.00
$15.00

$13.00
$11.00
$8.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $85.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10051779850340973286?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387710
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387723
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387712
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387722
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387720
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387718
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387709
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387713
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387717
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387716
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387711
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387721
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387719
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387715
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387714
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799652387724
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799685942157
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799685942158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10063354799685942159

Casual Friday "You vs. Par" 11.10.23

%C%“;ﬂ‘g? Round 1 Leaderboard %G%‘,?ﬂg?

Closest to the Pin #6

I S

McCullough, Mitch
Bandon Crossings GC $20.00

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

Closest to the Pin #9

I N

Cox, Bobby
Bandon Crossings GC $20.00

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

Closest to the Pin #11

I N N N

Harless, Greg
Sheep Ranch $20.00

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

Closest to the Pin #14

I N N

Mickle, Steve $20.00

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

Closest to the Pin #17

I N N

Sylvester, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC $20.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10051779859165788903?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10051779861850143464?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10051779864366725865?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10051779866849753834?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10051779869567662827?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1

Casual Friday "You vs. Par" 11.10.23
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Total Purse Allocated: $20.00
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