

Casual Friday "You vs. Par" 11.10.23

Round 1 Leaderboard



Casual Friday 11.10.23

Pos.	Player	Stableford Points	Purse
1	Sylvester, Jim Bandon Crossings GC	3	\$21.00
2	Mickle, Steve	2	\$17.00
3	Disque, Eric Bandon Crossings GC	2	\$15.00
4	Sexton, Rodney Bandon Crossings GC	0	\$13.00
5	Evans, Rick Bandon Crossings GC	-1	\$11.00
6	Kimes, David Bandon Crossings GC	-1	\$8.00
7	Harless, Greg Sheep Ranch	-2	\$0.00
8	Palone, Carl Bandon Crossings GC	-3	\$0.00
9	Ohanesian, John Bandon Crossings GC	-4	\$0.00
10	Miles, John Bandon Crossings GC	-5	\$0.00
11	Cox, Bobby Bandon Crossings GC	-5	\$0.00
12	Everest, Wayne Bandon Crossings GC	-5	\$0.00
13	Ford, Craig Bandon Crossings GC	-6	\$0.00
14	Brinkman, Keith Bandon Crossings GC	-6	\$0.00
15	Brown, Mark Bandon Crossings GC	-7	\$0.00
16	Croissant, Jeff Bandon Crossings GC	-8	\$0.00
NC	Blasius, Stu Bandon Crossings GC	-	\$0.00
NC	Gibson, Brian Golf Club @ Bandon Dunes	-	\$0.00
NC	McCullough, Mitch Bandon Crossings GC	-	\$0.00
NC	Wakeman, Jim Bandon Crossings GC	_	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$85.00



Casual Friday "You vs. Par" 11.10.23

Round 1 Leaderboard



Closest to the Pin #6

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
1	McCullough, Mitch Bandon Crossings GC	\$20.00	

Total Purse Allocated: \$20.00

Closest to the Pin #9

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
1	Cox, Bobby Bandon Crossings GC	\$20.00	

Total Purse Allocated: \$20.00

Closest to the Pin #11

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
1	Harless, Greg Sheep Ranch	\$20.00	

Total Purse Allocated: \$20.00

Closest to the Pin #14

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details	
1	Mickle, Steve	\$20.00		
Total Purse Allocated: \$20.00				

Closest to the Pin #17

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
1	Sylvester, Jim Bandon Crossings GC	\$20.00	



Casual Friday "You vs. Par" 11.10.23

Round 1 Leaderboard



Total Purse Allocated: \$20.00